
DATE 

30/07/2024 

01/08/2024 

03/08/2024 

06/08/2024 

08/08/2024 

12/08/2024 

14/08/2024 

17/08/2024 

22/08/2024 

24/08/2024 

27/08/2024 

29/08/2024 

31/08/2024 

02/09/2024 

04/09/2024 

06/09/2024 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF B.A.B.ED SECOND YEAR 

(FOR REGULAR| EX-STUDENT STUDENTS ) 

DAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

SATURDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

EXAMINATION - 2024 

FRIDAY 

CODE 

9401 

9403 

9410 

9412 

9422 

9405 

9415 

9402 

9404 

9411 

9413 

9416 

9406 

9418 

9428 

9430 

9471 

9419 

9603 

9423 

9472 

9473 

PAPER/SUBJECT 

ECONOMICS I 

SANSKRIT | 

POLITICAL SCIENCE I 

|DRAWING I 

HINDI | 

|GEOGRAPHY I 

PSYCHOLOGY I 

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

ECONOMICS I| 

SANSKRIT I| 

POLITICAL SCIENCE I| 

DRAWING || 

PSYCHOLOGY || 

GEOGRAPHY I| 

HISTORY I 

SOCIOLOGY I 

ENGLISHI 

LEARNING & TEACHING 

HISTORY |I 

ELEMENTRY COMPUTER APPLICATICON 

HINDI II 

PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS 

PEDAGOGY OF SANSKRIT 

CONTINUE TO PG 2 

JDy. Registrar (Exam) 
Mohantai Sukhad Untversity 

UDAIPUR 



DATE 

09/09/2024 

11/09/2024 

14/09/2024 

19/09/2024 

21/09/2024 

24/09/2024 

26/09/2024 

28/09/2024 

NOTE: 

PROGRAMME OF B.A.B.ED SECOND YEAR 

DAY 

MONDAY 

( FOR REGULARI EX-STUDENT STUDENTS ) 

WEDNESDAY 

SATURDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

(2 ) 

SATURDAY 

EXAMINATION - 2024 

c6|o7]2o24 

CODE 

9429 

9431 

9476 

9478 

9479 

9480 

9482 

9483 

9474 

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

PAPER/SUBJECT 

SOCIOLOGY I 

ENGLISH I| 

PEDAGOGY OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF PSYCHOLOGY 

PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY 

PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 

PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH 

PEDAGOGY OF GEOGRAPHY 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be 
entertained by the university. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 
later date 

Date : 

DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM.) 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 
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