MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR



## PROGRAMME OF B.A.B.ED SECOND YEAR EXAMINATION - 2024

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS )

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
30/07/2024	TUESDAY	9401	ECONOMICS I
		9403	SANSKRITI
01/08/2024	THURSDAY	9410	POLITICAL SCIENCE I
		9412	DRAWING I
03/08/2024	SATURDAY	9422	HINDLI
06/08/2024	TUESDAY	9405	GEOGRAPHY I
08/08/2024	THURSDAY	9415	PSYCHOLOGY I
12/08/2024	MONDAY	9402	ECONOMICS II
		9404	SANSKRIT II
14/08/2024	WEDNESDAY	9411	POLITICAL SCIENCE II
		9413	DRAWING II
17/08/2024	SATURDAY	9416	PSYCHOLOGY II
22/08/2024	THURSDAY	9406	GEOGRAPHY II
24/08/2024	SATURDAY	9418	HISTORY I
27/08/2024	TUESDAY	9428	SOCIOLOGY I
		9430	ENGLISH I
29/08/2024	THURSDAY	9471	LEARNING & TEACHING
31/08/2024	SATURDAY	9419	HISTORY II
02/09/2024	MONDAY	9603	ELEMENTRY COMPUTER APPLICATION
04/09/2024	WEDNESDAY	9423	HINDI II
06/09/2024	FRIDAY	9472	PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS
		9473	PEDAGOGY OF SANSKRIT

CONTINUE TO PG 2

200 Dy. Registrar (Exam) Mohaniai Sukhada University UDAIPUR

## (2) PROGRAMME OF B.A.B.ED SECOND YEAR EXAMINATION - 2024

## (FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS )

## TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
09/09/2024	MONDAY	9429	SOCIOLOGY II
		9431	ENGLISH II
11/09/2024	WEDNESDAY	9476	PEDAGOGY OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
14/09/2024	SATURDAY	9478	PEDAGOGY OF PSYCHOLOGY
19/09/2024	THURSDAY	9479	PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY
21/09/2024	SATURDAY	9480	PEDAGOGY OF HINDI
24/09/2024	TUESDAY	9482	PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE
26/09/2024	THURSDAY	9483	PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH
28/09/2024	SATURDAY	9474	PEDAGOGY OF GEOGRAPHY

NOTE :-

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date :- 06 07 2024

Beach

DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM.) MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR

m